
The Dark Ride 
Helloween 

The Dark Ride

1/16

= 80

Standard tuning

1

10 12 12 15 12 10 10 12 12 10 7 8
9

E-Gt

6

= 80 = 80= 80= 80 = 80= 80= 80= 80= 80= 80= 80 = 80= 80= 80 = 80= 80 = 80= 80= 80= 160= 160

10 12 12 15 12 10 10 12 12 13
10 14

½

14

13

7 9 9 (9) 10 9 7 (7)

22

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/16

32

40

9 9
7 7

7 7
7 7

10 10
7 7

7 7
7 7

9 9
7 7

7 7
7 7

10 10
7 7

7 7
7 7

42

7 7
5 5

5 5
5 5

9 9
5 5

5 5
5 5

9 9
6 6

7 7
6 6

9 9
6 6

7 7
6 6

44

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

46

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/16

48

9 9
7 7

7 7
7 7

10 10
7 7

7 7
7 7

9 9
7 7

7 7
7 7

10 10
7 7

7 7
7 7

50

7 7
5 5

5 5
5 5

9 9
5 5

5 5
5 5

9 9
6 6

7 7
6 6

9 9
6 6

7 7
6 6

52

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

54

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2 0

0
0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

7
7
7
5
5

61

(7)
(7)
(7)
(5)
(5)

0
1
2
2
0

(0)
(1)
(2)
(2)
(0)

0 0
2
0 0 0 0

2
0 0 0

2
0

5
3

5
3

4
2

4
2

3
1

3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/16

66

0
0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

7
7
7
5
5

(7)
(7)
(7)
(5)
(5)

0
1
2
2
0

(0)
(1)
(2)
(2)
(0)

0
0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

76

86

9 9
7 7

7 7
7 7

10 10
7 7

7 7
7 7

91

9 9
7 7

7 7
7 7

10 10
7 7

7 7
7 7

7 7
5 5

5 5
5 5

9 9
5 5

5 5
5 5

93

9 9
6 6

7 7
6 6

9 9
6 6

7 7
6 6

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/16

95

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

97

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 9 9
7 7

7 7
7 7

10 10
7 7

7 7
7 7

99

9 9
7 7

7 7
7 7

10 10
7 7

7 7
7 7

7 7
5 5

5 5
5 5

9 9
5 5

5 5
5 5

101

9 9
6 6

7 7
6 6

9 9
6 6

7 7
6 6

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

103

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

4 4
2 2

5 5
9 9 7 7 5 5 7 7 9 9

5 5
9 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/16

105

5 5
9 9 7 7 5 5 7 7 9 9

5 5
9 9

106

7 7
9 9 5 5 7 7 9 9

5 5 7 7
9 9

107

7 7
9 9 5 5 7 7 9 9

5 5
9 9 9 9

108

5 5
9 9 7 7 5 5 7 7 9 9

5 5
9 9

109

7 7
9 9 5 5 7 7 9 9

5 5
9 9 9 9

7 7 5 5 9 9 5 5
5 5

5 5 9 9 5 5

111

7 7 5 5
9 9 7 7

5 5
9 9 7 7 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/16

112

12 12 11 11
14 14 12 12 14 14

11 11 12 12 11 11

113

12 12 11 11
14 14 12 12 14 14

11 11 12 12 11 11

114

14 14 11 11
12 12 14 14

11 11 12 12 14 14 11 11

115

14 14 11 11
12 12 14 14

11 11 12 12 14 14 11 11

116

12 12 11 11
14 14 12 12 14 14

11 11 12 12 11 11

117

14 14 11 11
12 12 14 14

11 11 12 12 14 14 11 11 14 14 12 12 16 16 12 12
13 13

12 12 16 16 12 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/16

119

= 150= 140= 130= 120= 75= 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75

full

14 (14)

128
= 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75

137

= 80 = 80 = 80

8 7
9 7 9

7 8 7 8 7
9 7 9

7 8 7

138

10 7
7 9

7 8 7
9

10 7
7 9

7 8 7

139

8 7
9 7 9

7 8 7 8 7
9 7 9

7 8 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/16

140

8 7
9 7 9

7 8 7 8 7
9 7 9

7
9

7 8 7
9 7 9

7 8 7 8 7
9 7 9

7 8 7

142

10 7
7 9

7 8 7
9

10 7
7 9

7 8 7

143

8 7
9 7 9

7 8 7 8 7
9 7 9

7 8 7

full

10

full

10 12

147

3

9

7

9

7

9

7

(9)

(7)

9

7

9

7

9

7

155

= 80 = 80 = 80 = 160

3 3
3

7

5

(7)

(5)

6

4

(6)

(4)
7

5

full

15

½

16 16 (16)
16

¾

15 15 12
15

15 12
15 12

14 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/16

159

3 3 6

14
14 12 13 14

12

14
12

full

14
12

12
15 12

full

14
12

12
15 12

full

14
12

12
12 15 12

14 12

161

5
3

3

12 15 12 17 12 15 12 12 15 12
12

14 12
14 12

full

12
(12)
(12)

14

(12)
(12)

14

12
12

(12)
(12)

14

(12)
(12)

14

12
12

163

12
12

fullfull

12
12 14 12

14
14 12

14 12

full

15

½

16 16

166

3

15 17 15 14 15

14

15 14
15

14

17
11 12

15
9 11 11 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/16

168

3
3 3 3

3

14
12

12
12 15

14 12
14

14 12 13
14

11
14 12

14 13 12
15

10 12

170

13 12
9 (9) 10 9

12
10

12 (12) 10 12 13 10
12 (12) 13 12 10 12 13 (13)

10 12

174

13 12
9 (9) 10 9

12
10

12 (12)
14 16 17

15 17 15
17 16 14

18 17 15
17 16 14 16

177

17 16 14 13 14 16 14 13 14
10 12 13 12

9 (9) 10 9
12

10
12 10 12

180

13
14

17 (17) 18 17 15 17 18 (18) 10 12 13 12
9 (9) 10 9

12
10

12 (12)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/16

184

12 10 10 10 13 10 10 10 15 10 10 10 13 10 10 10 13 13 12 12
14 14 13 13 14

186

14 10
12 10 12

10 12 10 14 10
12 10 12

10 14 10 15 12
14 12 14

12 14 12 15 12
14 12 14

12 15 12

188

17 14
15 14 15

14 15 14 17 14
15 14 15

14 15 14 19 15
17 15 17

15 17 15 19

190

14 10
12 10 12

10 12 10 14 10
12 10 12

10 14 10 12 9
10 9 10

9 10 9 12 9
10 9 10

9 10 9

192

10 14 14 12 10 14 14 12
12 15 14 12 12 15 14 12 14

12
15 14 11 14 12 11 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/16

194

14 10
12 10 12

10 12 10 14 10
12 10 12

10 14 10 15 12
14 12 14

12 14 12 15 12
14 12 14

12 15 12

196

17 14
15 14 15

14 15 14 17 14
15 14 15

14 15 14 19 15
17 15 17

15 17 15 19

198

14 10
12 10 12

10 12 10 14 10
12 10 12

10 14 10 11 8
10

11

14 12
13

14

17 14
16

14 20

200

3

full

15

full

15

full

15

full

15 15 12

full

15

full

15

full

15

¾

15 15

full

15 15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/16

205

14 14 15 14 12 14 10 12
8 10 12 8 10 8 7

9 7 9

full

17

full

17

full

17

209

3 3

full

17

full

17 17 19

½

19

½

19

½

19

½

19 19 20

full

20

full

20

full

20 20 19 19 19

214

= 150= 150= 140= 140= 130= 130= 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75 = 75= 75= 75

full

15
12 14

full

15
15 17 15 14 17 (17)

222

3 3

12 13 13 12 10 8
9

8 10 10 8
10 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/16

227

3

10 9 7 (7) 10 9 7
10 (10) 7

5 7 7
5

full

7 5
7

5 7 (7)
10 13 13 12 10 8

9
8

230

6
3 3

10 12 13
10 12

13
10 12 13 15 (15) 13 12 13 12 10 (10) 13 1213 1210

13 (13)
12

232

3

3

12

15
12 10

13

10

13 12

9 7

10

7

10

7

8 7

5 4
5 7 7

4 5
5 3 2

235

3 2
5 5 7 8

5
7

7
5

5

3

5

3 3 3 3 0 3 5 5 7
5

5
7

7
7

9 9 7
8 12

237

3

13 13 12 10
12 111214

12 13
10 9

13 (13) 13 15 15 17 17 18 18 20 20 18 18 17 17 15 15 13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/16

240

full

15 15 13 15 13 12 13 15 13 12 13 12
14 12 14 14 (14) 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

244

6 6 6

14 14 14 14 14 12 12 12 12 12
15 15 15 15 15 15 15

full

12

full

10
10

13 13

247

Rate It

full

13
10 10

13

full

13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


